Approval
Number

PF045
PF093
PF175
PF034
PF154
PF128
PF142
PF031
PF124
PF068
PF120
PF401
PF174
PFO66
PFO64
PF038
PF102
PF145
PF040
PF125
PFO17
PF118
PF002
PF021
PF162
PF148
PF147
PFO67

Dental Board of California - Approved Pit & Fissure Sealants Courses

Provider

College of Alameda

American Career College - Anaheim
Continuing Education School for Dentistry
Carrington College California - Antioch
Contra Costa Medical Career College
Cabrillo College Dental Hygiene

Central California Dental Academy

San Joaquin Valley College

UEI College - Bakersfield

My Dentist, School for Dental Assistants
Horizon College

Charter College - Canyon Country

ABC Adult School/ABC Unified School District
Butte County ROP

Pima Medical Institute

Carrington College California - Citrus Heights
Four-D College - Colton

Frontier Dental Care

Mt. Diablo Adult Education - Loma Vista Center
Unitek College-Concord

Orange Coast College

West Los Angeles College

Dental Specialties Institute Inc.

Cypress College

Indigo Career College

Downey Adult School

American Dental Academy

Newbridge College San Diego - East

Address of Record

555 Ralph Appezzato Memorial Parkway

1200 N Magnolia Ave.

318 W. Ball Rd.

2157 Country Hills Dr.

4041 LoneTree Wy., Ste. 101
6500 Soquel Dr., Bldg 2121
2540 G Street

201 New Stine Rd.

3737 Rosedale Hwy.

3826 Florence Ave.

141 Sand Creek Rd., Ste. G
27125 Sierra Highway, Ste. 329
20122 Cabrillo Lane

2491 Carmichael Dr., Ste. 200
780 Bay Blvd.

7301 Greenback Ln.,Ste. A
1020 E. Washington St.

1855 Willow Pass Rd.

1266 San Carlos Ave.

1401 Willow Pass Rd., Ste. 160
2701 Fairview Rd.

9000 Overland Ave.

10383 Torre Ave., Ste. K& L
9200 Valley View St.

822 Hartz Way, Suite 100
12340 Woodruff Ave.

212 S. Atlantic Blvd., Ste. 103, 106

878 Jackman St.

City

Alameda
Anaheim
Anaheim
Antioch
Antioch
Aptos
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bell
Brentwood
Canyon Country
Cerritos
Chico

Chula Vista
Citrus Heights
Colton
Concord
Concord
Concord
Costa Mesa
Culver City
Cupertino
Cypress
Danville
Downey

East Los Angeles

El Cajon

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Postal Code
94501
92801
92805
94509
94531
95006
93301
93309
93309
90201
94513
91351
90703
95928
91940
95621
92324
94520
92118
94520
92626
90230
95014
90630
94526
90241
90022
92020



PF100
PF096
PFO88
PF121
PF091
PF028
PF157
PF156
PF127
PFO10
PF026
PF020
PF155
PF160
PFO46
PF454
PF998
PFO89
PF111
PF132
PF152
PF153
PF151
PF135
PF119
PF110
PF517
PF092
PF141
PF149

The FADE Institute

The Valley School for Dental Assisting
College of the Redwoods

Mendocino Coast Clinics, Inc.

Galen College - Fresno

San Joaquin Valley College

Dental Assisting Institute

Wayne |. Kodama Institute of Dental Assisting
Fullerton Dental Assistant School

North Orange County ROP

Concorde Career College - North Hollywood
Citrus College

California Dental Educators

Eden Area Regional Occupational Program
Eden Area ROP

Alte-rnative Center - San Bernardino Couﬁty ROI-D
San Joaquin Valley College - Hesperia
Dental Career Institute

Riverside County ROP - Indio

Kingsburg School of Dental Assisting

High Desert Medical College - Bakersfield
High Desert Medical College - Lancaster
High Desert Medical College - Temecula
Academy of Evolution in Dental Assisting
Loma Linda University School of Dentistry
Charter College - Long Beach

Foothill College

American Career College - Los Angeles

CBD College

International Institute for Wellness

4995 Golden Foothill Parkway, Ste. 100
16500 Ventura Blvd. Ste. 315
7351 Tompkins Hill Rd.

205 South St.

1325 N Wishon Ave.

295 E. Sierra Ave.

4832 N.First St., Ste. 105
2045 North Dower

2720 N. Harbor Blvd., Ste. 110
301 S. Acacia

12941 Euclid St., Ste. 101
1000 Foothill Blvd.

8757 Auburn Folsom Rd., Unit 2480
26316 Hesperian Blvd.

26316 Hesperian Blvd.

16527 Lemon St.

9331 Mariposa Rd.

18377 Beach Blvd., Ste. # 328
47-336 Oasis St.

1518 Draper St.

701 West Ave. K, Ste. 123

701 West Ave. K, Ste. 123

701 West Ave. K, Ste. 123
16709 Hawthorne Blvd.
11245 Anderson St., Ste. 120
100 West Broadway

12345 El Monte Rd.

4021 Rosewood Ave.

3699 Wilshire Blvd., 4th Floor
5417 Venice Blvd.

El Dorado Hills
Encino
Eureka

Fort Bragg
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fullerton
Fullerton
Garden Grove
Glendora
Granite Bay
Hayward
Hayward
Hesperia

Hesperia

Huntington Beach

Indio
Kingsburg
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lawndale
Loma Linda
Long Beach
Los Altos Hills
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95762
91436
95501
95437
92728
93710
93726
93723
92835
92831
92840
91741
95746
94545
94545
92345
92334
92648
92201
93631
93534
93534
93534
90260
92350
90802
94022
90004
90010
90019



PF144
PF143
PF138
PF176
PF105
PF527
PF095
PF161
PF025
PF047
PFO19
PF523
PF094
PFO87
PF114
PF171
PFO81
PF137
PF134
PF106
PFO05
PF131
PF168
PF868
PF173
PFO50
PF029
PFO16
PF109
PF117

Los Angeles School of Dental Assisting
Ordemy

Milan Institute - Merced

Sheila MT Luwiharto DDS MS PC

Dental Assisting Institute

Montery Peninsula College

Premier Dental Educational Services
Moreno Valley College Dental Assisting Program
Concorde Career College - North Hollywood
Pacific Dental Services - Northridge

Cerritos College

College of Marin Indian Valley Campus
American Career College - Ontario

Baldy View ROP

Charter College - Oxnard

Sugarbug Dental & Orthodontics

Expanded Functions Dental Assistant Association
Milan Institute - Palm Desert

Infotech Career College

Health Quest Academy

Pasadena City College

American Dental and Medical Institute
Lollipop Pediatric Dentistry & Orthodontics
Carrington College California - Pleasant Hill
Diablo Valley College

Pacific Dental Services - River City

San Joaquin Valley College

Chaffey College

Pacific Dental Services - Rancho Cucamonga

Redwood City Dental Institute

2701 Bevelry Blvd.

410 8th Ave.

780 Loughborough Dr.

28261 Marguerite Park, Ste 225
3300 Tully Rd., Ste. A6

980 Fremont St.

177 Webster St., Ste. 210

16130 Lasselle St.

12412 Victory Blvd.

18519 Devonshire St.

11110 Alondra Blvd.

1800 Ignacio Blvd., MB 27, Rm 209
3130 E Sedona Ct.

1501 S. Bon View Ave.

2000 Outlet Center Dr., Ste. 150
3601 W. 5th Street, Suite A
42-335 Washington St. Ste. F-378
75030 Gerald Ford Dr., Ste. 203
8527 Alondra Blvd., Ste. 174
2500 E. Foothill Blvd., Ste. 406
1570 E Colorado Blvd.

988 Washington Blvd.

1041 E Yorba Linda Blvd, Suite 206
380 Civic Dr., Ste. 300

321 Golf Club Rd, LHS 102

10910 Olson Dr., Ste. 100

11050 Olson Dr.

5885 Haven Ave.

10797 Foothill Blvd.

20 Birch St.

Los Angeles
Menlo Park
Merced
Mission Viejo
Modesto
Monterey
Monterey
Moreno Valley
North Hollywood
Northridge
Norwalk
Novato
Ontario
Ontario
Oxnard
Oxnard

Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Paramount
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasdena
Placentia
Pleasant Hil
Pleasant Hil
Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cucamonga

Rancho Cucamonga

Redwood City

90057
94025
95648
92692
95350
93940
93940
92552
91606
91324
90650
94949
91761
91761
93036
93030
92211
92211
90723
91107
91750
91104
92870
94523
94523
95670
95670
92737
91730
94062



PF530
PFO48
PFO42
PF170
PF032
PFO39
PF139
PF123
PFO24
PFO27
PFO33
PF116
PFO41
PFO84
PFOO7
PFO36
PF172
PFO85
PF169
PF130
PFO35
PF159
PFO52
PFO14
PF133
PFO13
PFO53
PF0O97
PF113
PF158

Reedley College

Pacific Dental Services - Riverside

Riverside County Office of Ed/School of Career Education

Roseville Dental Academy

Anthem College

Carrington College California - Sacramento
RDA4U

Unitek College - Sacramento

Concorde Career College - San Bernardino
California Dental Certifications

Concorde Career College - San Diego
Dental Assisting .

Professional Dental Enterprises

San Diego Mesa College

UC San Francisco - Continuing Dental Education

Carrington College California - San Jose
Dental Academy of California

San Jose City College

TMS

Unitek College - San Jose

Carrington College California - San Leandro
California Dental Certifications

Pacific Dental Services - San Marcos
Palomar College

Dental Assisting School of San Pablo/Vacaville
Allan Hancock College

Santa Rosa Junior College

Grossmont Health Occupation Center, ROP
Ohanian Dental Corporation

Lake Tahoe Community College

995 N. Reed Ave.

1485 University Ave.

3939 Thirteenth St.

1271 Pleasant Grove Blvd, Ste. 100
9738 Lincoln Village Dr., Ste. 100
8909 Folsom Blvd.

2810 Seton Hill Ct.

1111 Howe Ave., Ste. 300

201 E Airport Dr., Ste. A

1059 First Ave.

4393 Imperial Ave., Ste. 100
9737 Aero Dr., Ste. 200

3251 Adams Ave. Ste. A

7250 Mesa College Dr.

707 Parnassus Ave. Rm D-4010
6201 San Ignacio Ave.

1423 Scollon Ct.

2100 Moorpark Ave.

1600 Willow Street #250

6800 Santa Teresa Blvd.

15555 E 14th St., Ste. 500

1582 San Marcos Blvd., Ste. 102
709 Center Dr., Ste. 101

1144 W. Mission Rd.

3380 A San Pablo Dam Rd.

800 S College Dr.

1501 Mendocino Ave.

9368 Oak Bourne Rd.

4910 Van Nuys Blvd., Ste 208

1 College Dr.

Reedley
Riverside
Riverside
Roseville
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
San Bernardino
San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Francisco
San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Leandro
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Pablo
Santa Maria
Santa Rosa
Santee
Sherman Oaks
South Lake Tahoe

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

93654
92507
95202
95747
95827
95826
95826
95825
92408
92101
92113
92123
92116
92111
94143
95119
95132
95128
9512

95119
94578
92069
92069
92069
94803
93420
95401
92071
91403
96150



PFO03
PFO65
PFO09
PFO69
PF140
PFO51
PF126
PF112
PFO15
PF129
PF104
PFO30
PF136
PF146
PFO86
PF101

Health Personnel Resources

Carrington College California - Stockton
Dental Pros

Southern California Regional Occupational Ctr
Orange County Dental Institute

Pacific Dental Services - Tustin

Kairos Career College

Blake Austin College

Santa Clarita School of Dental Assisting
California Institute of Dental Education
Four-D College - Victorville

San Joaquin Valley College

Milan Institute - Visalia

Dental Educators

Tri-Cities Regional Occupational Program

River Oaks Dental

223 Bartmess Blvd.

1313 W Robinhood Dr., Ste. B
27349 Jefferson Ave, Ste. 207
2300 Crenshaw Blvd.

1076 E. First St., Ste. D

13721 Newport Ave., Ste. 1
2057 W. Foothill Blvd.

611-K Orange Drive

27450 Tourney Rd., Ste. 250
3585 Telegraph Rd., Ste. B
16534 Victor St.

8400 W. Mineral King Blvd.
6500 South Mooney Blvd.
1433 W. Merced Ave., Ste. 206
10800 Benavon St., Unit E
1424 Live Oak Blvd.

Sparks
Stockton
Temecula
Torrance
Tustin
Tustin
Upland
Vacaville
Valencia
Ventura
Victorville
Visalia
Visalia
West Covina
Whittier
Yuba City

NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

89436
95207
95290
90501
92780
92780
91786
95687
91355
93003
92395
93291
93277
91790
90606
95991
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